me of the Freelancer: - KALYAN KR (dress: 1307 00 3.5 - Road Boobile No: 900 7403939	G14051 2hale. 1	H hor -	-34					
N	BIL	L						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, [Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-70003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		For C		249	334	1 12/8/202 UF2023-	اب ۵004	
Towards my Charges/I	Feesagair				-		- 1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (
Job No: 20240746	Orig	ginal A	ssignmen and Date	t Rev	vised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: VIGOR W6 - R2.	32	2	13770	חץ 3	32	137	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: KOLKATA	minister of			100				
Fees for Assignment	singa, de		Live nation			modelle di	A Martine Land	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -	3	2_	200			64001	- 1917.	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	andre Ceri	Y			•			
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	1.							
	ASU.	- 1,5%						
	usu 1	MX	319			i senjegi		
Totals Sim Thousand Fr	1900 1	117	0000	1 00	Ne	1		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code		unt:-	· · · · · ·		9.		
207407	Da Pari i e							
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	ount:-					
	Grand T	otal (A+B) For	Net Pa	vme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Six Thousand	FOUX		min	n	m 1			
	,	nma				<u>g</u> é		
Date Quant				!! Oue				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Si	tity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
Mr. Sec. 111	32	C		32		32	32	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the part of	79 UMAR	3140. 378	∑ # Benefic / Benefic	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Name Code:	e: AX15	BANK	
(Ci	pproved by				Bill C	hecked & Clear	ed On:	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: DIPANIA BASU Mobile No.: 9830603916	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: KOKOTO	KALYAN KE GHOUIT registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment, Letter. Reference No: Issue: 13 7 202 Valid From: 13 72040 18 202 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 900 7403934 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	John John .
	implies committee on the second state of a appropriate of the re-	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Job No: 20240746 Job Title: VIGOR W6-R2 Fieldwork Location:

KOLKATA

Freelancer Code: MY KOLF 2023

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	all sund automatically can clied the wide comments, devices and refer example to the Company which command shall rounwout return the same more complement. The stereor	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline	KOLKATA.	32.	2001
united on Ademonto conviction of definite	your freelance service details and the required data entered arbine an	การอัตรซี สัมกูก เมษายน ผู้สื่น	. 1

The above stated assignment will start from 13474207 and end on 1.1.8.120 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

13/7/2024 Date:

Name of signee: KALYAN KR GHOSL

beely gul Snosh

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Research Data by M Date of Location: William	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Diponkor Bosso Mobile No.: 9830603916 Payer Dutta, registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel, as per project specific Assignment, Letter. Reference No: ssue: 13 7 2004 Valid From: 13 7 2014 of Fieldwork Mobile No: 798050315 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
	topides in early to be in an order to be a farming the particular to the control of the control	(Card Holder's Signature

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	diswill be increased by the company of the company with a company with a company with the company with the company with the company of the co	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Kolkata.	3	2001-
and the second of the second second available therein. Here we explica	year incelance service details and the required-data exected enline an	e through months	ms /dp:d000/2

The above stated assignment will start from 13 2 20 and end on 01 8 20 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 13	171	20	24.	
Name of signee:	Paye	el '	Dut	te

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Dipankar Base
Contact number:	9830603916
Signature:	D Banes

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

me of the Freelancer: Payel Dulla Idress: 80/1, S. Gr. Gr. Road, Kol - 70003 Jobile No: 7980503950						
	BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria,	Bill N		2/03	7 12/8/202	ч	
Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			de: MYK	out 2013	-0222	
Towards my Charges/Fees	against Ass	signment	/sstated bel	ow:		
Job No: 20240746	Original A Number	ssignmen	t Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: VIGOR W.C	3	13720	m 3	137		
Fieldwork Locations: KOLKATA	and the second	1		sa politika od		
Fees for Assignment	har worth	harevila	Sydan Uper	thichland one h	olicobiscosiico	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges	1		1		1	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	town them a supplement of the	day i girka taya	C 00 1		
3- Main interview -	'3	200	-	6001		
4- Main interview-					ath and a same and	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				uan. ynfflydd fo		
Other Fees/Charges		•				
Supervision Charges					And the second of	
Executive Name: DIPAMKAR BASU.		Base		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: 11 1	<u>J. D. I</u>	Samo	•			
Totals Six Hundred only. A) Food for Assignment Joh No. Task	Codo Amo	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code Am	Julic				
46	name ships to produce on					
B) Supervision Charges		ount:-				
Gra	and Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words: SIM Humand on	nly					
	Summai	у				
		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Syn		. 35.	0	5	3	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submittee	0		3	3	1 10 (1) 190	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submittee	true and correct to	Benefic	lary Bank Nan	e with all terms and co	nditions.	

market xcel This is to certify that conducting interview	and collecting data He/Sho	New Delhi, Delhi -110020 7 (00) 30 C 6 0 9 1 6 100 J 007 istered with us as a freeling has been authorized to	ance supplier for o collect Market	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: Kolasto	larket Xcel as per project s ssue: <u>/3 ス・2 4</u> Valid Fro Mobile No: <u>9(8,3037743</u> the freelance supplier to facilitat	pecific Assignment Letter om: <i>^<u>3 マン</u>タ</i> to <u>ノ・S・ク</u> 3 <i>Y</i> Address: This Authority	Sob Fieldwork	3000
arangan dan penangan dan penangan beranggan beranggan beranggan beranggan beranggan beranggan beranggan berang Beranggan beranggan			ear Laffebers in Table	(Card Holder's Signature)
Freelancer Name	Ioh No. S	signment letter	Freelancer Code	MXKOLF 2023
House Address	1 Inh Title: \	15 god W6-RE cocation: Kolkator	Reference No:	07. 2074

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline	Kolrada	og en risi 3 ingañ flud	manager suff.
complete and the state of the s	menden. De político bonzas o los comencios sensos en 2011 los comos considerá uno especial en el considerá en el considera en	in dies, chi soca veza bha ad kre	den gjangans kij den sengensa k

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

net under direct entitle chose north final rounds) and zo lawn with one runse and we have	in the parties are plus to enter the and colonies internet in Pensitive and done
Date: 13. 7. 2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: 3 are Rolling Poddon	1) Witness Name: Diparkar Baso
	Contact number: 983060346
you. The first or according and signify the my bed early in halance quartify the residence of according and signify the my bed early infine A copy ment	Signature: D. Basu
Signature: Bari Adkikary Poddan	2) Witness Name: Ham Morely
by discussion and regulations and metass of further dispute, incommendation	Contact number: 700088552
	Signature:

Mobile No:	///	1) 1	3	24009	vg	NO CO	Mode	0000				
Poblish		<u> </u>		gyw								
						E	3ILL					
customer's	s Name	& Addre			Ti.		For	Commer	cial U	lse:	araş man terl	1 HALL BENEFIT
Fo: MAR P-36 Ground I Distribution S PAN No.: AAE	KET XCI Floor, Garia tation (CES CM5086D	EL DATA that Road, S C), Kolkata	A MATE South Dhal -700031	kuria, Near I	Dhakur	ia Electrict	Dat Free	e: elancer C	ode:	MXK	08.20 01.F902	24 30230
Ph.: +91-033	-40076389		1 70" 1	01		-/Foosan	ainst As	signme	nt/ssi	tated be	elow:	
Ph.: +91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Fee Job No: 20240746						S/Feesag	riginal A	Assignme and Dat	nt	Revisi	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job No:	505	400	(76	above to			Number	1. 1			New and a statu	11. mode
Job Title:	1/10	0.97 (06 -	R2		**************************************	(Terral A)	WEST TO T		1411 1411 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	sij projekto dut	1,000,000
Fieldwork	Locations	KOL	wfo	ipiasii.	arcid	no testi.	10 (May 5)	- English		W 95		
Fieldwork Locations: Kolnofo Fees for Assignment							Rate	T		Amount	100	
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			- 9	uantity	Nacc	-			
	Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges								+			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									S STATE OF	100		
3- Main interview -								-+				
4- Ma	in intervie	ew-							74 (4)			
5- Moo	deration/T	Translatio	n/Transci	ription/Ot	hers		-					
Other Fe	es/Char	ges	1000						- 1-	7 .	5100	. 0 0
a and sign	n Charges				Qo	. 0 12						
Executive	e Name:	DI	ben	van	200	319	a. B.	Bass	٥.			
EIC Emp	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	иге:	<u>, 7 t</u>							
Totals				Job No.		Task Cod	le Amo	unt:-				
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		700 No.	07	1,0011	71	•				
				46			Amount:- 2.1.00 00					
B) Supervis	sion Charg	ges	V 1375			Carad	Total (r Net	Payme	ent	
3.55		1 1 1 1 1			-	Orang		11000	9,0,	10	orly.	
Rupees in V	Vords: /	wo	The	usao	70	000	K '		- 30	er obe		
						Su	mmar	у				
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ ubmitted	IQC and Agreed by me Acc			e Quantity Quantity Paidinthis cepted Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	2074	10/10 97 000	Kalk	2000		S	4/	has	200	10'0 20	rs'cn	
1,700					(4)	ana) in true co			-		100	nditions.
My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary	are the inform count Num Bank Acco Bank Acco	mation ment ber is: Kount Name ount Numl	oned herein 3 R Y 9: 3 C ber: 4	COOTH SIDES OF SIDES OF SIDES	9 9 0 d 1	17 R 12 100 G	000 2	Benefic C Benefic Z	ciary B ciary IF	ank Nam FSC Code	e: 1300Pk : 13PP 13	of 3090 OKPLI
E8.OF						an Va	WBO	i olom	ا ا		eceived On:	
12.08.2024 Dipan					וותנו	Var Baru.				Bill Checked & Cleared On:		
12.	08.	505	4	1	717			101		Dill Ci	iccitor -	